
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
CHICAGO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001140000
17011

01/14/2000
11:39:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
RICKY A

199803200000
98191

200001310000
30351

01/31/2000
10:58:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor RELEASES MCGAHA,
JERRY E

199704090001
09971

200001310000
30371

01/31/2000
11:00:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor RELEASES SCEBRA,
JACK

199905050001
88041

200002110000
43661

02/11/2000
09:00:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

200002220000
54461

02/22/2000
10:53:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

200003130000
78701

03/13/2000
09:48:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199804020001
16561

200003150000
82101

03/15/2000
09:30:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199802060000
40631

200003200000
86751

03/20/2000
09:24:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
BILLY E SR

199806220002
30071

200003280000
98481

03/28/2000
10:12:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

200004170001
26691

04/17/2000
01:15:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor RELEASES MOSELEY,
JOE N

200005120001
57321

05/12/2000
09:58:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199906080002
40201

200006020001
81701

06/02/2000
10:45:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES INC

199811050004
36551

200006090001
92911

06/09/2000
09:43:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199802090000
43071

200006260002
12311

06/26/2000
10:07:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP



200008080002
68301

08/08/2000
10:27:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor RELEASES RAHIM,
MOHAMMAD A

199510020002
76291

200008280002
93041

08/28/2000
09:47:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

200009060003
05601

09/06/2000
08:42:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199901260000
34881

200012210004
44801

12/21/2000
01:50:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor RELEASES DUFRESNE,
CARLETON E

199806230002
32381

200001200000
21131

01/20/2000
09:17:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DIVERSIFIED
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N OF
TENNESSEE

199708270002
75311

200001270000
27401

01/27/2000
09:32:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
VIRGINIA S

199808140003
14911

200001310000
29751

01/31/2000
09:40:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199812280005
15291

200002150000
46551

02/15/2000
07:36:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOCKLIN,
ANDERSON J
III

199908200003
51641

200003060000
69731

03/06/2000
09:26:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN
FEDERAL
BANK

200006230002
10931

06/23/2000
10:07:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199708010002
43011

200007310002
56031

07/31/2000
10:32:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WMC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199807280002
86231

200008280002
93321

08/28/2000
10:15:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199909240003
98871

200002070000
37941

02/07/2000
10:21:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
JAMES C JR

11 61 199802200000
57661

Lot#:8 Book:11
Pg:61
Desc:1998-
05766

200002070000
38451

02/07/2000
11:15:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

21 42 199904060001
43571

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:21 Pg:42
Desc:1999-
14357

200002110000
43671

02/11/2000
09:00:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantor RELEASES GEHMAN,
JOSEPH L

14 47 199803200000
99161

Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:47
Desc:1998-
09916



200002150000
46561

02/15/2000
07:38:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

199901080000
11201

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:1999-
01120


