		1			1	AGO;					1
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001140000 7011	01/14/2000 11:39:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, RICKY A					199803200000 98191	
200001310000 30351	01/31/2000 10:58:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGAHA, JERRY E					199704090001 09971	
200001310000 80371	01/31/2000 11:00:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	RELEASES	SCEBRA, JACK					199905050001 88041	
200002110000 13661	02/11/2000 09:00:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N						
200002220000 54461	02/22/2000 10:53:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING MORTGAGE SERVICES						
200003130000 78701	03/13/2000 09:48:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199804020001 16561	
200003150000 32101	03/15/2000 09:30:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199802060000 40631	
200003200000 36751	03/20/2000 09:24:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL, BILLY E SR					199806220002 30071	
200003280000 98481	03/28/2000 10:12:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N						
200004170001 26691	04/17/2000 01:15:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSELEY, JOE N						
200005120001 57321	05/12/2000 09:58:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					199906080002 40201	
200006020001 31701	06/02/2000 10:45:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE PORTFOLIO SERVICES INC					199811050004 36551	
00006090001 2911	06/09/2000 09:43:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199802090000 43071	
200006260002 12311	06/26/2000 10:07:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP						

200008080002 68301	08/08/2000 10:27:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	RELEASES	RAHIM, MOHAMMAD A				199510020002 76291	
200008280002 93041	08/28/2000 09:47:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N					
200009060003 05601	09/06/2000 08:42:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC				199901260000 34881	
200012210004 44801	12/21/2000 01:50:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	RELEASES	DUFRESNE, CARLETON E				199806230002 32381	
200001200000 21131	01/20/2000 09:17:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DIVERSIFIED CAPITAL CORPORATIO N OF TENNESSEE				199708270002 75311	
200001270000 27401	01/27/2000 09:32:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, VIRGINIA S				199808140003 14911	
200001310000 29751	01/31/2000 09:40:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP				199812280005 15291	
200002150000 46551	02/15/2000 07:36:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOCKLIN, ANDERSON J III				199908200003 51641	
200003060000 69731	03/06/2000 09:26:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN FEDERAL BANK					
200006230002 10931	06/23/2000 10:07:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC				199708010002 43011	
200007310002 56031	07/31/2000 10:32:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WMC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199807280002 86231	
200008280002 93321	08/28/2000 10:15:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC				199909240003 98871	
200002070000 37941	02/07/2000 10:21:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, JAMES C JR		11	61	199802200000 57661	Lot#:8 Book:11 Pg:61 Desc:1998- 05766
200002070000 38451	02/07/2000 11:15:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC		21	42	199904060001 43571	Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:42 Desc:1999- 14357
200002110000 43671	02/11/2000 09:00:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantor	RELEASES	GEHMAN, JOSEPH L		14	47	199803200000 99161	Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:47 Desc:1998- 09916

200002150000 46561	02/15/2000 07:38:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Grantee	TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC					11201	Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:1999- 01120	
-----------------------	------------------------	---	---------	----------	---	--	--	--	--	-------	---	--